
      

 
U10 / 12 – Mixed 
Wednesdays 4.45pm – 6pm 
Saturdays 11am – 12.30nn 
SpringWest – Mainly 
Kingsley - Sometimes  

 
 

TRAINING SESSIONS 

U14 Girls 
Saturdays 12.30nn – 2pm 
Kingsley 

U12  
Tuesdays 6pm – 7.30pm 
Kingsley 

U14 Boys 
Mondays 5.30pm-7pm, 
Kingsley 
Fridays 7pm-8.30pm, Spring 
West/Kingsley 

U16/18 Boys 
Thursdays 6-7.30pm, Kingsley 
Fridays 8.30-10pm, Spring 
West/Kingsley 

Autumn Term 

From week commencing Monday 5th September 

– Sunday 23rd October 

2 weekly sessions 

Each group can only attend the specified session 

above 

Thursday 27th September – next date TBC Parents Meeting 7.15pm to 8.15pm 

Introduction to new season (Zoom) 

Saturday 1st October National League Games commence 

 Dates TBC CVL Games for U10 / U12 scheduled to begin  

Autumn Half Term  
Monday 24th October 2022 - 

Friday 4th November 2022 Kingsley  
Tuesday 1st November 2022 Spring west 

Wednesday 2nd November – Bolder Academy 
Training as usual 

 Tuesday 1st November – Friday 16th December Normal Weekly team training sessions 

 Tuesday 1st November – Friday 16th December  Spring West 

 Thursday 3rd November – Friday 16th December Bolder Academy 

 Wednesday 30th November Zoom Board Meeting 7.30pm to 9.00pm 

Friday 9th December LWBC Annual General Meeting  
6.30pm -7.30PM 
Christmas Party 

7.30pm to 10pm Venue: Spring west  

Christmas Half Term 
 Monday 19th December –  

Tuesday 3rd January (Spring west) 

Wednesday 4th January 2023 (Kingsley) 
 

                                                

Monday 19th December – Thursday 23rd 
December  
 

Wednesday 28th December – Friday 30th 
December  

Christmas Camp – free school meal holiday camp 
with limited paid places at Spring west and 
Kingsley check dates above  

Timings TBC 9am – 5.30 pm 

London Warriors Basketball Club  

2022/ 2023 Season Calendar 



 
 

Spring Term 

 Monday 2nd January 2023  Weekly team training starts 

 Sunday 5th February 2023 7.00pm to 9.00pm 

Board meeting 

Zoom 

Monday 13th February 2023 - Friday 17th 
February 2023 

February Valentines Camp  

Session times may change  

March Board Meeting TBC date 7.15pm to 8.15pm 

Board meeting 

Zoom 

Easter Half Term 

Monday 3rd April 2023 - Friday 14th 

April 2023 

Kingsley Academy Free School Meal Camp 

Monday 3rd April 2023 - Wednesday 

12th April 2023 

Spring West Academy Free School Meal Camp 

Monday 3rd April 2023 – Friday 14th 

April 2023 

Easter Skills Camp LWBC Teams  

April Board Meeting TBC date  7.15pm to 8.15pm 

Board meeting/Parents 

Zoom 

Saturday 29th April 2023 Warriors Day Trip to Seaside 

Hire Coach 

Bring picnic food 

Summer Half Term 

Monday 29th May 2023 - Friday 2nd June 2023 
(Kingsley & Spring west) 

Half term Camp 

Skills n Drills      

Pre-season Team trials 

June Board Meeting TBC date 7.15pm to 8.15pm 

Board meeting 

Zoom 

Saturday 1st July 2023 7.15pm to 9.30pm 

Board Meeting & Award Ceremony  

Monday 24th July – Friday 18th August 2023 HAF – Holiday and Food Activities  

Summer – TBC Dates  Shooting n Drills  
 

Monday 18th August – Friday 1st September 2023 CLUB CLOSED 

TBC dates Pre-season Training U14 Boys/ Girls 

Time/Venue TBC 

TBC dates Pre-season Training 

U17/U18 8.30pm to 10pm 

Venue TBC 

TBC dates  Pre-season Training U10/U12 

11am to 12.30nn 

Venue TBC 

24th & 25th December  CLUB CLOSED 

26th & 27th December LWBC Teams bank holiday training camp  
Venue and time TBC 



September 2023 date/time/mode TBC LWBC AGM 

 


